
A team of highly qualified and experienced Library professionals,
determined to fulfil the information needs of GU Community, always
willing to go extra mile to serve the esteemed clientele of Galgotias
University:

Employee Name Designation Email

Dr. Debal C. Kar University Librarian librarian@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Shams Khan Deputy Librarian Shams.khan@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Kuldeep Kishor Assistant Librarian kuldeep.kishor@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Matloob Ali Khan Assistant Librarian matloob.ali@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Abida Durrany Professional
Assistant abida.durrany@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Birendra Verma Professional Assistant birendra.verma@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

P. K. Kaushik Professional Assistant pradeep.kaushik@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Puneet Srivastva Professional Assistant puneet.srivastva@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Nitu Garg Library Assistant Nitu.garg@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Avardeep Bose Assistant Librarian avradeep.bose@ galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Danish Saleem Library Assistant danish.saleem@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Aarti Kumari Library Assistant Aarti.kumari@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Anjumani TripathiLibrary Assistant anju.tripath@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Employee Name Designation

Anil Kumar Library Attendant

Narendra Singh Library Attendant

Vikram Singh Library Attendant

Ranjeet Singh Library Attendant
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